Survey Answer Report

Avg
Day Agent Name Survey Question Survey Answer Multi - Agent Responses Response
Ratio
Which language" is best? Engh;h \.Ja;vg tython Al N 5 12.82%
, Agentl (Agentl) ANEEHI ST
2017:09-11 Total 5 12.82%
Total 3 12.82%
Which language" is best? Engllzh ‘_Jatvg Eython Camaliil N 4 10.26%
, Agentl (Agentl) RSB0,
Total 4 10.26%
2017-09-13 Which language" is best? §ng|l;h \.]atvg Eython Sl N 2 5.13%
, Agent3 (Agent3) ELEIRE )
Total 2 5.13%
Total 6 15.38%
How likely you would
recommend your new phone )
to friends in a scale of 1 to ! N 4 10.26%
5?
How would you like to rate
the agent in a scale of 1 to 3 N 4 10.26%

5?

How would you like to rate
the company in a scale of 1 5 N 4 10.26%
2017-09-14 | Agent3 (Agent3) to5?

How would you like to rate
the previous call experience 4 N 4 10.26%
in a scale of 1 to 5?

How would you like your

0,
new TV in a scale of 1 to 5? 4 N 1 2.56%
how would you rate your
new smartphone in a scale 1 N 4 10.26%

of 1to 5?
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Day Agent Name

, Agent3 (Agent3)
2017-09-14

Total

Total

Survey Question

What is the maker of your
Vehicle

What year of your Vehicle

Total

Toyota

2016
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Survey Answer
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Multi - Agent Responses

N 4
N 3
28
28
39

Avg
Response
Ratio

10.26%

7.69%
71.79%
71.79%

100.00%



